
This is an Easy Read resource about
the Arts Project Australia gallery

Visit the gallery
Arts Project Australia

https://www.artsproject.org.au/event/sensitive-antennae/
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It is located at Collingwood Yards, 35
Johnson Street, Collingwood Victoria. 

Many people visit the gallery to see
the art.

The gallery is where artists who make
work in our studio display their art.

Arts Project Australia has a gallery. 



The gallery staff work hard to inform
people about the art the artists make. 
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The gallery staff also find other galleries
the artists can show their art in.

Some people who visit the gallery buy
the art on display. 
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They also find other opportunities for
the artists, like being in art prizes.

The gallery staff also find other well
known studios for the artists to visit
and make art in.

The gallery is open from Wednesday to
Friday from 11am to 5pm. On Saturdays
it is open from 12pm to 4pm. 

WED SAT
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All exhibition openings at the gallery
are Auslan interpreted. 

The gallery is wheelchair accessible via
a lift.  You can use the lift to go to level 1
where the gallery is located

The gallery is closed on public holidays.

Please contact us if you want to
check that the gallery is open before
you visit. 
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Service animals are welcome in the
gallery. 

The gallery is usually a quiet place, but
openings can be noisy. We
recommend people with hearing
sensitivities bring hearing protection
for when it is noisy. 

A quiet room is available during
openings. The gallery staff will direct
you to where it is on the day if you
need to use it.

The gallery has two sets of noise
cancelling headphones for visitors to
borrow while in the space. 
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There is one wheelchair accessible
carpark on site. It can be found via the
Johnson Street carpark entrance. 

There are fully accessible toilets for all
genders located on the same level as
the gallery. 

There is on street parking available in
the streets near Collingwood Yards.  
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Visit our website for more information
www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

Contact information

Call: (03) 9482 4484


